Name

Arizona Coyotes

SEA LIFE Aquarium

Wildlife World Zoo

GameWorks

Stand Up Scottsdale! Comedy
Lucky Strike

Crackerjax Family Fun Sports Park
Hot Air Expeditions

Tempe Paintball

Cowtown Paintball / Nationwide
Sky Zone Indoor Trampoline Park
Skateland and Great Skate

Play Factory

Vanguard Air Soft

Xtreme Air Jump and Skate
Rawhide

Rusty Wallace Racing Experience
Desert Belle Tour Boat
Enchanted Island

Climbmax Climbing Gym

Phoenix Rock Gym

Spur Cross Stables

Ape Index

Arcadia Ice Arena

Glenfair Lanes

Universal Kickboxina

Location
Glendale
Tempe
Litchfield Park
Tempe
Scottsdale
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Phoenix
Tempe
Peoria/Nationwide
Peoria

3 locations
Phoenix
Gilbert
Chandler
Chanlder
Nationwide
Mesa
Phoenix
Tempe
Tempe
Cave Creek
Peoria
Phoenix
Glebdale
Phoenix

CAR WASH & CAR CARE (Oil Change)

Name

Classic Car Spa

Danny's Family Car Wash
Fletcher's Car Care

Full Circle Autowash

C & RTire Auto Care

Ace Automotive

PET CARE
Name
Pet Assure

SPAS & SALONS

Name

Vidogi Salon & Boutique
Hello Gorgeous

Pamper & Wellness Arizona
Hand & Stone Massage Facial Spa
Devine's Aveda Salon

Divine Hair Design

Planet Beach

Laguna Laser

Cimarron Wellness

Coverall Holistically Massage

Location
11 locations
11 locations
33 locations
5 locations
5 locations
Mesa

Location
Nationwide

Location
Scottsdale
Tempe

10 locations
Goodyear
Phoenix
Mesa

7 locations
Gilbert
Mesa

Casa Grande

Price

$40.00
$15.00
$15.00
$21.00
$30.00
$21.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$11.00
$11.00
$21.00
$21.00
$15.00
$35.00
$20.00
$30.00
$11.00
$11.00
$25.00
$11.00
$11.00
$15.00
$11.00

Price

$25.00
$25.00
$31.00
$25.00
$30.00
$15.00

Price
$39.00

Price
$75.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

DISCOUNTS ORGANIZED BY CATEGORY:
*BOGO = Buy 1 Get 1 Free** - *Multiple locations on the bottom of the list**

THESE MAKE GREAT HOLIDAY GIFTS. GET YOUR SHOPPING DONE EARLY!!!

SPORTS, ENTERTAINMENT & FAMILY FUN

Value

$450.00
$360.00
$190.00
$200.00
$600.00
$300.00
$100.00
$700.00
$300.00
$210.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$250.00
$120.00
$145.00
$1,750.00
$180.00
$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$270.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00

Value

$220.00
$220.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00

Value
$149.00

Value
$320.00
$200.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

Deal

2 FREE Game Tickets ($75/seat - lower level) 4 BOGO Free Game Tickets

2 Free Admissions, 2 BOGO Free Admissions Valid for up to 4 People, 2 BOGO Free Child Admissions, & More

6 Buy One, Get One Free General Admissions ($34/value each), 4 Free Child with Adult Purchase ($16/value each)

4 Free Gamecards (1 Free 2 Hour, 1 Free 1 Hour, 1 Free $10, and 1 Free 30-minute game card) , 4 BOGO Game Cards, Food Discounts
10 Free Admissions Valid for 2 people each

4 Free One-Hour Bowling Passes (2 Valid Jan-Jun, 2 Valid July-Dec) 4 BOGO One-Hour Bowling Passes, 2 BOGO Arcade game cards
4 Free Mini Golf Rounds, BOGO Laser Tag BOGO Go Kart, BOGO Bumper Boat, BOGO Mini Golf, $5 off 4 Hour Wristband (up to 8 people)
4 Buy One, Get One Free Balloon Flights (includes gourmet food and champagne toast)

10 Free Admissions (Gear Included)

6 Free All Day Tickets (Gear included)

2 Free 60 Minute Jump Passes, 4 BOGO 60 Minute Jump Passes, 20% Off Bday Party, 20% Off Team/Corporate Party

24 Free Admissions, 2 BOGO Free Token Explosions, 50% Off Classic Birthday Party

4 Free Admissions, BOGO Admissions, & More

10 Free Admissions, $25 Birthday Party, 10% Off Pro Shop Purchase

8 Free One-Hour Jump and Skate Passes Valid Tue-Thur (4 Valid Jan-Jun, 4 Valid July-Dec), 4 BOGO One-Hour Jump and Skate Passes
4 Free Unlimited Attraction Passes 2 Valid Jan-Jun, 2 Valid Jul-Dec, 6 BOGO Free Passes, & More

4 BOGO Qualifier Packages, 2 50% Off Ride Along, Free DVD, Free Hat or T-Shirt

2 Free Child Cruise Admissions, 4 BOGO Music Cruise Admissions, 4 BOGO Narration Cruise Admissions

5 Free Unlimited Attraction Passes, 5 BOGO Free Admissions, BOGO Free Boat Rentals, & More

4 Free Admissions, 5 BOGO Free Admissions, Private Lesson discount, Membership discount, Party discount

Free Admission for 4, 5 BOGO Free Admissions

2 Free 1/2 Hour Guided Horseback Tours, 2 BOGO Free 1 Hour Guided Horseback Tours, & More

Free Admission for 4, 4 BOGO Free Admissions, 25% Off Private Lesson, 25% Off Birthday Party, & More

4 Free Admissions, 8 BOGO Free Admissions

1 Hour of Bowling for 6 People, 12 Free Bowling Games, 6 BOGO Free Bowling Games, & More

Free 30 Day Pass and Access to All Classes, Free 1-on-1 Training, & more

Deal

4 Free Hand Washes. 4 50% Off Washes. 4 25% Off Washes. 50% Off Detail. & 2 15% Off Oil Chanaes
3 Free Full Service Washes (1 VIP, 1 Works, 1 Basic), 6 Free Express Washes, & More

3 Free Oil Chanaes. 3 50% Off Oil Chanaes. & More

4 Free VIP Washes, 4 50% Off Washes, 2 25% Off Washes, 50% Off Detail, & More

3 Free Oil Changes, 3 50% Off Oil Changes, & More

4 Free Oil Changes, & More

Deal
Unlimited number of pets, 25% Off All In-House Medical Services, Up to 50% Off On Pet Products & Services & Lost Pet Recovery

Deal

Free 60 Minute Massage, Free Vidogi Signature Facial, Free Manicure & Pedicure, Free Shampoo Haircut Blowdry Style, Free Waxin¢
Free 30 Minute Massage, 2 Free Shampoo Cut Blow-Dry & Style, Free Waxing Session, Free Make Up Application, 4 25% Off Servic
3 Free 30 Minute Massages, 3 50% Off Massages & More

2 Free 30 Minute Massages (Valid for 1 or 2 people), 1 Free 30 Minute Facial, BOGO Hot Stone Massage

Free 30 Minute Refreshing Spa Facial, Free Manicure, Free Shampoo, Cut, Blow-Dry & Style & More

Free 30 Minute Facial, Free Hair Glossing Treatment, Free Shampoo, Cut, Blow-dry & Style, Free Waxing Session

2 Free Hydro Massages, 2 Free Lumiere Light Therapay, 2 Skin Free Hydration Treatments, 2 Free Tans

Free 30 Minute Massage or Facial, 2 Free Laser Hair Removal Services, 3 - 50% Off Laser Hair Removal Services

Free 30 Minute Swedish Massage, Free 30 Minute Trigger-Point Massage, Free Shiatsu Body Treatment & More

3 Free 30 Minute Massages, 3 50% Off Massages & More



GOLF

Name

Augusta Ranch
Villa De Paz
Western Skies
Southern Ridae

RESTAURANTS & QUICK SERVE

Name

Carl's Jr.

Taco Bell

McFadden's

Tropical Smoothie Café
Jean's ltsy Bitsy

Moio Yoaurt

Dairy Queen

Texas BBQ House
Dickey's Barbecue
Bahama Buck's

Papa Kelsey's Pizza & Subs
Scooptacular

TRAVEL
Name

Hotels
Tropicana
The Riviera
The Plaza Hotel & Casino
Circus Circus
Westin Las Veaas
Prime Resort Access
The Meritage
The Inn at Eurpoa Village
33 Group
Peppermill
Porto Vista Hotel
Crowne Plaza San Dieao
Silver Legacy Resort & Casino

Entertainment

Knott's Berry Farn
Arizona Safari Jeep Tours
A Day in the West Jeep Tours
Catalina Flyer
Red & White Fleet Cruises
Blue & Gold Fleet
Davey's Locker
Cruise Newport Beach
Battleship lowa
Boomers/SpeedZone

MULTIPLE LOCATIONS:

Location
Mesa
Phoenix
Gilbert
Laveen

Location

All locations
12 locations
2 locations
Al locations
Mesa

3 locations

3 locations
Phoenix
Scottsdale, Mesa
2 loc in Mesa
Mesa

Laveen

Location

Lauahlin
Las Veaas
Las Veaas
Las Veaas
Las Veaas
Worldwide
Napa Valley
Temecula
Las Veaas
Reno

San Diego
San Dieao
Reno

Buena Park
Sedona

Sedona
Newport Beach
San Francisco
San Francisco
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
San Pedro

12 CA locations

Price

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Price
$6.00
$6.00
$21.00
$6.00
$21.00
$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$11.00
$6.00
$11.00
$6.00

Price

$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$36.00
$50.00
$21.00
$30.00
$25.00
$50.00
$21.00
$21.00
$50.00

$12.00
$21.00
$21.00
$25.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$11.00
$12.00

Value

$400.00
$400.00
$300.00
$400.00

Value
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$60.00
$180.00
$75.00
$150.00
$120.00
$150.00
$70.00
$150.00
$65.00

Value

$480.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$525.00
$250.00
$500.00
$200.00
$400.00
$485.00

$745.00
$460.00
$175.00
$400.00
$455.00
$280.00
$380.00
$436.00
$200.00
$150.00

DANNY"S FAMILY CAR WASH - Phoenix, Scottsdale, Peoria, Gilbert, Tempe
FLETCHER'S CAR CARE - Phoenix, Scottsdale, Glendale, Peoria, Surprise, Chandler, Gilbert, Queen Creek, Mesa, Goodyear, Laveen, Buckeye, Maricopa, Tucson, Payson, Marana
FULL CIRCLE AUTOWASH - Mesa, Avondale, Chandler, Gilbert/Queen Creek

PAMPER & WELLNESS - Chandler, Scottsdale, Phoenix, Gilbert, Mesa, Avondale
PLANET BEACH - Scottsdale, Goodyear, Peoria, Glendale, Anthem

Deal

4 Free Green Fees ($12 cart fee) , 6 BOGO Free Golf Rounds, 4 BOGO Buckets of Balls & More

4 Free Green Fees ($12 cart fee) , 6 BOGO Free Golf Rounds, 6 BOGO Buckets of Balls, 20% Off Membership
4 Free Green Fees ($20 cart fee), 6 BOGO Free Golf Rounds, 6 BOGO Buckets of Balls

4 Free Green Fees ($15 cart fee) , 6 BOGO Free Golf Rounds, 25% Off Membership

Deal

Free Western Bacon Cheeseburger, Free Loaded Breakfast Burrito, 12 BOGO Items

8 Free Beef Tacos w/ drink purchase. 6 BOGO Free Menu ltems & more

Free Appetizer, 50% Off Dinner Bill, 50% Off Lunch Bill, 4 BOGO Lunch Entrees, 2 BOGO Dinner Entrees

2 Free Smoothies, 2 Free Sandwiches with smoothie purchase, 50% Off Menu items, BOGO Free Menu items
2 - 50% Off Total Food Bill, Free Dessert, 6 BOGO Entrees, Group Dining Bonus

4 Free Yoaurts or Smoothies. 4 BOGO Free Yoaurts or Smoothies. 2 20% Off Group Order

2 Free Mini Blizzards, 1 Free 5 oz. Ice Cream cone, Free Shake, BOGO Menu items

4 Free 1/2 Links, 2 50% Off Order, 4 BOGO Free Menu Items, 2 25% Off Texas Party Pack

4 Free Pulled Pork Sandwiches, 2 BOGO Free Lunch Entrée, 2 BOGO Free Dinner Entrée

2 Free Shaved Ices, 2 Free Island Smoothies, 6 BOGO Free Shaved Ice, 2 BOGO Free Island Smoothie

2 Free Large 1-Topping Pizzas (1 Valid Jan-Jun, 1 Valid July-Dec), 4 BOGO Large Pizzas, 5 BOGO Subs, 50% Off Order
2 Free Kids Ice Cream, 4 Free Small Shaved Ices, 8 BOGO Free Menu Items, $3 Off Specialty Cake

Deal

2 Free Nighs (housekeeping fee applies) $40 Resort Credit (towards any restaurant), 2 - $20 Match Plays

2 Free Nights (Valid Sunday-Thursday) , $500 in savings at local casinos, restaurants, and entertainment

2 Free nights (Valid Sunday-Thursday), 50% Off Shows and Restaurants at 10 hotels on The Strip

2 Weekday Nights (Sun-Thurs) for $24/night, & 2 Weekend nights (Fri & Sat) for $61/night, $20 Dining Credit, $20 Free Slot Play & More
4 Disounted Nights ($99/night), 4 Free Breakfasts for 2, 2 Free Welcome Drinks, Free Valet Parking, Discounts on BASE Entertainment
$500 savings towards accomodations redeemable at over 200,000 hotels and resorts worldwide

4 - 25% Off Best Available Room Rate + Complimentary Room Upgrade, 4 - $25 Dining Credits, BOGO Wine Tasting, BOGO Bowling

2- Preffered Getaway for $295 (2 night stay in balcony room Sunday-Thursday, Sangria Welcome, Free Breakfast Experience & more)
30-50% Off Vegas Show Tickets (Cirque, Tribute shows, Magic shows, Variety shows) Bachelor & Bachelorette Party Discounts, & more
3 Free Room Nights, $100 Resort Credit,$25 Arcade Credit, $10 Slot Credit & More

2 Preferred room rates $109 (weekend), 2 Preferred room rates $79 (weekday), 2 Free Cocktails and 2 Free Breakfasts each day

4 Preferred Room Rates ($99/night) (Normally $150-$250/night), 50% Off Parking, 20% Off Dining and Spa, Free Wifi

2 Free Room Nights, $50 Resort Credit, 2 Free Comedy Show Tickets, $10 Free Slot Play, & More

$25 Off/Ticket (6 tickets Feb-April), $23 Off/Ticket (6 tickets April-June), $22 Off/Ticket (6 tickets June-Aug), $26 Off/Ticket(6 Tickets Aug-Dec)

5 BOGO Free Jeep Tours, 25% Off Wine Tour

4 BOGO Free Jeep Tours, 25% Off Group Jeep Tour

2 Free Child Round Trip Ferry Ride($47 value/each) 6 BOGO Adult Round Trip Ferry Ride ($69 value/each)

2 Free Youth Tickets for Bridge to Bridge Cruise (age 5-17), 2 Free Youth Tickets for Golden Gate Cruise, 4 BOGO General Tickets, & More
2 Free SF Bay Cruise Adventure Tickets, 2 Free RocketBoat Tickets, 2 BOGO SF Bay Cruise Adventure Tickets, & more

2 Free Whale Watching Cruise Tiokets($38 value/ticket), 2 BOGO Whale Watching Cruise Tickets, Discounts for Fishing Trips

2 Free Sunset Cruise Admissions, 4 BOGO Sunset Cruise Admissions, BOGO Whale Watching or Sport Fishing, $100 Off Group of 10+

2 Free Child Admissions, 2 Free Child Admissions with Adult Admission purcahse, 3 - $6 Off Adult Admissions (valid for up to 8 people)

16 Free Miniature Golf Rounds, 2 - BOGO Free 4-Hour Play Passes, 2 Free Popcorns, 2 BOGO Menu Items

FOOTHILLS GOLF GROUP - Club West Golf Club, The Foothills Golf Club, Ahwatukee Country Club, The Duke at Rancho El Dorado Golf Club
TACO BELL - Anthem, Gilbert, Phoenix, Fountain Hills, Scottsdale, Queen Creek, Glendale
DAIRY QUEEN - Phoenix, Peoria, Scottsdale



