## **DISCOUNTS ORGANIZED BY CATEGORY:**

\*\*BOGO = Buy 1 Get 1 Free\*\* - \*\*Multiple locations on the bottom of the list\*\*

## THESE MAKE GREAT HOLIDAY GIFTS. GET YOUR SHOPPING DONE EARLY!!!

## **SPORTS, ENTERTAINMENT & FAMILY FUN**

Name	Location	Price	Value	Deal
Arizona Coyotes	Glendale	\$40.00	\$450.00	2 FREE Game Tickets (\$75/seat - lower level) 4 BOGO Free Game Tickets
SEA LIFE Aquarium	Tempe	\$15.00	\$360.00	2 Free Admissions, 2 BOGO Free Admissions Valid for up to 4 People, 2 BOGO Free Child Admissions, & More
Wildlife World Zoo	Litchfield Park	\$15.00	\$190.00	6 Buy One, Get One Free General Admissions (\$34/value each), 4 Free Child with Adult Purchase (\$16/value each)
GameWorks	Tempe	\$21.00	\$200.00	4 Free Gamecards (1 Free 2 Hour, 1 Free 1 Hour, 1 Free \$10, and 1 Free 30-minute game card), 4 BOGO Game Cards, Food Discounts
Stand Up Scottsdale! Comedy	Scottsdale	\$30.00	\$600.00	10 Free Admissions Valid for 2 people each
Lucky Strike	Phoenix	\$21.00	\$300.00	4 Free One-Hour Bowling Passes (2 Valid Jan-Jun, 2 Valid July-Dec) 4 BOGO One-Hour Bowling Passes, 2 BOGO Arcade game cards
Crackerjax Family Fun Sports Park	Scottsdale	\$15.00	\$100.00	4 Free Mini Golf Rounds, BOGO Laser Tag BOGO Go Kart, BOGO Bumper Boat, BOGO Mini Golf, \$5 off 4 Hour Wristband (up to 8 people)
Hot Air Expeditions	Phoenix	\$20.00	\$700.00	4 Buy One, Get One Free Balloon Flights (includes gourmet food and champagne toast)
Tempe Paintball	Tempe	\$30.00	\$300.00	10 Free Admissions (Gear Included)
Cowtown Paintball / Nationwide	Peoria/Nationwide	\$30.00	\$210.00	6 Free All Day Tickets (Gear included)
Sky Zone Indoor Trampoline Park	Peoria	\$20.00	\$100.00	2 Free 60 Minute Jump Passes, 4 BOGO 60 Minute Jump Passes, 20% Off Bday Party, 20% Off Team/Corporate Party
Skateland and Great Skate	3 locations	\$11.00	\$200.00	24 Free Admissions, 2 BOGO Free Token Explosions, 50% Off Classic Birthday Party
Play Factory	Phoenix	\$11.00	\$100.00	4 Free Admissions, BOGO Admissions, & More
Vanguard Air Soft	Gilbert	\$21.00	\$250.00	10 Free Admissions, \$25 Birthday Party, 10% Off Pro Shop Purchase
Xtreme Air Jump and Skate	Chandler	\$21.00	\$120.00	8 Free One-Hour Jump and Skate Passes Valid Tue-Thur (4 Valid Jan-Jun, 4 Valid July-Dec), 4 BOGO One-Hour Jump and Skate Passes
Rawhide	Chanlder	\$15.00	\$145.00	4 Free Unlimited Attraction Passes 2 Valid Jan-Jun, 2 Valid Jul-Dec, 6 BOGO Free Passes, & More
Rusty Wallace Racing Experience	Nationwide	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	4 BOGO Qualifier Packages, 2 50% Off Ride Along, Free DVD, Free Hat or T-Shirt
Desert Belle Tour Boat	Mesa	\$20.00	\$180.00	2 Free Child Cruise Admissions, 4 BOGO Music Cruise Admissions, 4 BOGO Narration Cruise Admissions
Enchanted Island	Phoenix	\$30.00	\$250.00	5 Free Unlimited Attraction Passes, 5 BOGO Free Admissions, BOGO Free Boat Rentals, & More
Climbmax Climbing Gym	Tempe	\$11.00	\$150.00	4 Free Admissions, 5 BOGO Free Admissions, Private Lesson discount, Membership discount, Party discount
Phoenix Rock Gym	Tempe	\$11.00	\$150.00	Free Admission for 4, 5 BOGO Free Admissions
Spur Cross Stables	Cave Creek	\$25.00	\$270.00	2 Free 1/2 Hour Guided Horseback Tours, 2 BOGO Free 1 Hour Guided Horseback Tours, & More
Ape Index	Peoria	\$11.00	\$200.00	Free Admission for 4, 4 BOGO Free Admissions, 25% Off Private Lesson, 25% Off Birthday Party, & More
Arcadia Ice Arena	Phoenix	\$11.00	\$150.00	4 Free Admissions, 8 BOGO Free Admissions
Glenfair Lanes	Glebdale	\$15.00	\$200.00	1 Hour of Bowling for 6 People, 12 Free Bowling Games, 6 BOGO Free Bowling Games, & More
Universal Kickboxing	Phoenix	\$11.00	\$300.00	Free 30 Day Pass and Access to All Classes, Free 1-on-1 Training, & more

## **CAR WASH & CAR CARE (Oil Change)**

Name	Location	Price	Value	Deal
Classic Car Spa	11 locations	\$25.00	\$220.00	4 Free Hand Washes, 4 50% Off Washes, 4 25% Off Washes, 50% Off Detail, & 2 15% Off Oil Changes
Danny's Family Car Wash	11 locations	\$25.00	\$220.00	3 Free Full Service Washes (1 VIP, 1 Works, 1 Basic), 6 Free Express Washes, & More
Fletcher's Car Care	33 locations	\$31.00	\$200.00	3 Free Oil Changes, 3 50% Off Oil Changes, & More
Full Circle Autowash	5 locations	\$25.00	\$250.00	4 Free VIP Washes, 4 50% Off Washes, 2 25% Off Washes, 50% Off Detail, & More
C & R Tire Auto Care	5 locations	\$30.00	\$200.00	3 Free Oil Changes, 3 50% Off Oil Changes, & More
Ace Automotive	Mesa	\$15.00	\$200.00	4 Free Oil Changes, & More

## **PET CARE**

name	Location	Price	value	Deal
Pet Assure	Nationwide	\$39.00	\$149.00	Unlimited number of pets, 25% Off All In-House Medical Services, Up to 50% Off On Pet Products & Services & Lost Pet Recovery

# **SPAS & SALONS**

Name	Location	Price	Value	Deal
Vidogi Salon & Boutique	Scottsdale	\$75.00	\$320.00	Free 60 Minute Massage, Free Vidogi Signature Facial, Free Manicure & Pedicure, Free Shampoo Haircut Blowdry Style, Free Waxing
Hello Gorgeous	Tempe	\$30.00	\$200.00	Free 30 Minute Massage, 2 Free Shampoo Cut Blow-Dry & Style, Free Waxing Session, Free Make Up Application, 4 25% Off Service
Pamper & Wellness Arizona	10 locations	\$30.00	\$300.00	3 Free 30 Minute Massages, 3 50% Off Massages & More
Hand & Stone Massage Facial Spa	Goodyear	\$30.00	\$250.00	2 Free 30 Minute Massages (Valid for 1 or 2 people), 1 Free 30 Minute Facial, BOGO Hot Stone Massage
Devine's Aveda Salon	Phoenix	\$40.00	\$200.00	Free 30 Minute Refreshing Spa Facial, Free Manicure, Free Shampoo, Cut, Blow-Dry & Style & More
Divine Hair Design	Mesa	\$30.00	\$150.00	Free 30 Minute Facial, Free Hair Glossing Treatment, Free Shampoo, Cut, Blow-dry & Style, Free Waxing Session
Planet Beach	7 locations	\$20.00	\$300.00	2 Free Hydro Massages, 2 Free Lumiere Light Therapay, 2 Skin Free Hydration Treatments, 2 Free Tans
Laguna Laser	Gilbert	\$30.00	\$300.00	Free 30 Minute Massage or Facial, 2 Free Laser Hair Removal Services, 3 - 50% Off Laser Hair Removal Services
Cimarron Wellness	Mesa	\$30.00	\$300.00	Free 30 Minute Swedish Massage, Free 30 Minute Trigger-Point Massage, Free Shiatsu Body Treatment & More
Coverall Holistically Massage	Casa Grande	\$30.00	\$300.00	3 Free 30 Minute Massages, 3 50% Off Massages & More

#### **GOLF** Name

Augusta Ranch

Carl's Jr.

Villa De Paz	Phoenix	\$30.00	\$400.00	4 Free Green Fees (\$12 cart fee), 6 BOGO Free Golf Rounds, 6 BOGO Buckets of Balls, 20% Off Membership
Western Skies	Gilbert	\$30.00	\$300.00	4 Free Green Fees (\$20 cart fee), 6 BOGO Free Golf Rounds, 6 BOGO Buckets of Balls
Southern Ridge	Laveen	\$30.00	\$400.00	4 Free Green Fees (\$15 cart fee) , 6 BOGO Free Golf Rounds, 25% Off Membership
RESTAURANTS & QUICK SERVE				

4 Free Green Fees (\$12 cart fee), 6 BOGO Free Golf Rounds, 4 BOGO Buckets of Balls & More

16 Free Miniature Golf Rounds, 2 - BOGO Free 4-Hour Play Passes, 2 Free Popcorns, 2 BOGO Menu Items

Free Western Bacon Cheeseburger, Free Loaded Breakfast Burrito, 12 BOGO Items

#### Name

Taco Bell	12 locations	\$6.00	\$50.00	8 Free Beef Tacos w/ drink purchase, 6 BOGO Free Menu Items & more	
McFadden's	2 locations	\$21.00	\$200.00	Free Appetizer, 50% Off Dinner Bill, 50% Off Lunch Bill, 4 BOGO Lunch Entrees, 2 BOGO Dinner Entrees	
Tropical Smoothie Café	All locations	\$6.00	\$60.00	2 Free Smoothies, 2 Free Sandwiches with smoothie purchase, 50% Off Menu items, BOGO Free Menu items	
Jean's Itsy Bitsy	Mesa	\$21.00	\$180.00	2 - 50% Off Total Food Bill, Free Dessert, 6 BOGO Entrees, Group Dining Bonus	
Mojo Yogurt	3 locations	\$6.00	\$75.00	4 Free Yogurts or Smoothies, 4 BOGO Free Yogurts or Smoothies, 2 20% Off Group Order	
Dairy Queen	3 locations	\$6.00	\$150.00	2 Free Mini Blizzards, 1 Free 5 oz. Ice Cream cone, Free Shake, BOGO Menu items	
Texas BBQ House	Phoenix	\$15.00	\$120.00	4 Free 1/2 Links, 2 50% Off Order, 4 BOGO Free Menu Items, 2 25% Off Texas Party Pack	
Dickey's Barbecue	Scottsdale, Mesa	\$11.00	\$150.00	4 Free Pulled Pork Sandwiches, 2 BOGO Free Lunch Entrée, 2 BOGO Free Dinner Entrée	
Bahama Buck's	2 loc in Mesa	\$6.00	\$70.00	2 Free Shaved Ices, 2 Free Island Smoothies, 6 BOGO Free Shaved Ice, 2 BOGO Free Island Smoothie	
Papa Kelsey's Pizza & Subs	Mesa	\$11.00	\$150.00	2 Free Large 1-Topping Pizzas (1 Valid Jan-Jun, 1 Valid July-Dec), 4 BOGO Large Pizzas, 5 BOGO Subs, 50% Off Order	
Scooptacular	Laveen	\$6.00	\$65.00	2 Free Kids Ice Cream, 4 Free Small Shaved Ices, 8 BOGO Free Menu Items, \$3 Off Specialty Cake	
TRAVEL					
Name	Location	Price	Value	Deal	
Hotels					
Tropicana	Laughlin	\$40.00	\$480.00	2 Free Nighs (housekeeping fee applies) \$40 Resort Credit (towards any restaurant), 2 - \$20 Match Plays	
The Riviera	Las Vegas	\$30.00	\$200.00	2 Free Nights (Valid Sunday-Thursday), \$500 in savings at local casinos, restaurants, and entertainment	

Tropicana	Laagiiiii	Ψ-10.00	Ψ-100.00	2 1 100 1 lights (node-one-oping 100 depinos) & 10 1100011 ordali (tomardo diri) 100 dadidirity; 2 420 materi 1 layo
The Riviera	Las Vegas	\$30.00	\$200.00	2 Free Nights (Valid Sunday-Thursday), \$500 in savings at local casinos, restaurants, and entertainment
The Plaza Hotel & Casino	Las Vegas	\$30.00	\$300.00	2 Free nights (Valid Sunday-Thursday), 50% Off Shows and Restaurants at 10 hotels on The Strip
Circus Circus	Las Vegas	\$35.00	\$400.00	2 Weekday Nights (Sun-Thurs) for \$24/night, & 2 Weekend nights (Fri & Sat) for \$61/night, \$20 Dining Credit, \$20 Free Slot Play & More
Westin Las Vegas	Las Vegas	\$36.00	\$500.00	4 Disounted Nights (\$99/night), 4 Free Breakfasts for 2, 2 Free Welcome Drinks, Free Valet Parking, Discounts on BASE Entertainment
Prime Resort Access	Worldwide	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500 savings towards accomodations redeemable at over 200,000 hotels and resorts worldwide
The Meritage	Napa Valley	\$21.00	\$500.00	4 - 25% Off Best Available Room Rate + Complimentary Room Upgrade, 4 - \$25 Dining Credits, BOGO Wine Tasting, BOGO Bowling
The Inn at Eurpoa Village	Temecula	\$30.00	\$525.00	2- Preffered Getaway for \$295 (2 night stay in balcony room Sunday-Thursday, Sangria Welcome, Free Breakfast Experience & more)
33 Group	Las Vegas	\$25.00	\$250.00	30-50% Off Vegas Show Tickets (Cirque, Tribute shows, Magic shows, Variety shows) Bachelor & Bachelorette Party Discounts, & more
Peppermill	Reno	\$50.00	\$500.00	3 Free Room Nights, \$100 Resort Credit,\$25 Arcade Credit, \$10 Slot Credit & More
Porto Vista Hotel	San Diego	\$21.00	\$200.00	2 Preferred room rates \$109 (weekend), 2 Preferred room rates \$79 (weekday), 2 Free Cocktails and 2 Free Breakfasts each day
Crowne Plaza San Diego	San Diego	\$21.00	\$400.00	4 Preferred Room Rates (\$99/night) (Normally \$150-\$250/night), 50% Off Parking, 20% Off Dining and Spa, Free Wifi
Silver Legacy Resort & Casino	Reno	\$50.00	\$485.00	2 Free Room Nights, \$50 Resort Credit, 2 Free Comedy Show Tickets, \$10 Free Slot Play, & More
Entertainment				
Knott's Berry Farn	Buena Park	\$12.00	\$745.00	\$25 Off/Ticket (6 tickets Feb-April), \$23 Off/Ticket (6 tickets April-June), \$22 Off/Ticket (6 tickets June-Aug), \$26 Off/Ticket(6 Tickets Aug-Dec)
Arizona Safari Jeep Tours	Sedona	\$21.00	\$460.00	5 BOGO Free Jeep Tours, 25% Off Wine Tour
A Day in the West Jeep Tours	Sedona	\$21.00	\$175.00	4 BOGO Free Jeep Tours, 25% Off Group Jeep Tour
Catalina Flyer	Newport Beach	\$25.00	\$400.00	2 Free Child Round Trip Ferry Ride(\$47 value/each) 6 BOGO Adult Round Trip Ferry Ride (\$69 value/each)
Red & White Fleet Cruises	San Francisco	\$40.00	\$455.00	2 Free Youth Tickets for Bridge to Bridge Cruise (age 5-17), 2 Free Youth Tickets for Golden Gate Cruise, 4 BOGO General Tickets, & More
Blue & Gold Fleet	San Francisco	\$40.00	\$280.00	2 Free SF Bay Cruise Adventure Tickets, 2 Free RocketBoat Tickets, 2 BOGO SF Bay Cruise Adventure Tickets, & more
Davey's Locker	Newport Beach	\$40.00	\$380.00	2 Free Whale Watching Cruise Tiokets(\$38 value/ticket), 2 BOGO Whale Watching Cruise Tickets, Discounts for Fishing Trips
Cruise Newport Beach	Newport Beach	\$40.00	\$436.00	2 Free Sunset Cruise Admissions, 4 BOGO Sunset Cruise Admissions, BOGO Whale Watching or Sport Fishing, \$100 Off Group of 10+
Battleship Iowa	San Pedro	\$11.00	\$200.00	2 Free Child Admissions, 2 Free Child Admissions with Adult Admission purcahse, 3 - \$6 Off Adult Admissions (valid for up to 8 people)

# MULTIPLE LOCATIONS:

Boomers/SpeedZone

DANNY"S FAMILY CAR WASH - Phoenix, Scottsdale, Peoria, Gilbert, Tempe

FLETCHER'S CAR CARE - Phoenix, Scottsdale, Glendale, Peoria, Surprise, Chandler, Gilbert, Queen Creek, Mesa, Goodyear, Laveen, Buckeye, Maricopa, Tucson, Payson, Marana

FULL CIRCLE AUTOWASH - Mesa, Avondale, Chandler, Gilbert/Queen Creek PAMPER & WELLNESS - Chandler, Scottsdale, Phoenix, Gilbert, Mesa, Avondale

PLANET BEACH - Scottsdale, Goodyear, Peoria, Glendale, Anthem

FOOTHILLS GOLF GROUP - Club West Golf Club, The Foothills Golf Club, Ahwatukee Country Club, The Duke at Rancho El Dorado Golf Club TACO BELL - Anthem, Gilbert, Phoenix, Fountain Hills, Scottsdale, Queen Creek, Glendale

Location

Location

All locations

Mesa

Price

\$30.00

Price

\$6.00

Value

\$400.00

Value

\$100.00

Deal

DAIRY QUEEN - Phoenix, Peoria, Scottsdale

12 CA locations

\$12.00

\$150.00